■顺络电子 Sunlord                                                                                                            33■
片式三端 EMI 滤波器—MFL 系列
Chip 3-Terminal EMI Filter – MFL Series
Operating Temp. : -25℃~ +85℃
特征                                     FEATURES
●   体积小，适合高密度贴装
●   抑制噪声对信号无衰减
用途                                     APPLICATIONS

                                                                                                           顺络电子Sunlord ■  ■34
规格特性                               SPECIFICATIONS
MFL2012SP TYPE
Part Number
型号
Cut-off Frequency –3dB (±20%)
截止频率
Rated Voltage
额定电压
Rated Current
额定电流
Min. Insulation
Resistance 绝缘电阻
Units 单位 MHz Volt mA MΩ
Symbol 符号 f0 VDC Ir IR
MFL2012SP200M1C 20 16 100 1000
MFL2012SP500M1C 50 16 150 1000
MFL2012SP700M1C 70 16 150 1000
MFL2012SP101M1C 100 16 200 1000
MFL2012SP151M1C 150 16 200 1000
MFL2012SP201M1C 200 16 250 1000
MFL2012SP301M1C 300 16 300 1000
MFL2012SP401M1C 400 16 300 1000
MFL2012SP501M1C 500 16 300 1000
MFL2012ST TYPE
Part Number
型号
Cut-off Frequency –3dB (±20%)
截止频率
Rated Voltage
额定电压
Rated Current
额定电流
Min. Insulation
Resistance 绝缘电阻
Units 单位 MHz Volt mA MΩ
Symbol 符号 f0 VDC Ir IR
MFL2012ST100M1E 10 25 100 30
MFL2012ST220M1E 22 25 100 30
MFL2012ST470M1E 47 25 100 30
MFL2012ST680M1E 68 25 100 30
MFL2012ST101M1E 100 25 100 30
MFL2012ST221M1E 220 25 100 30
MFL2012ST401M1E 400 25 100 30
MFL3216ST TYPE
Part Number
型号
Cut-off Frequency –3dB (±20%)
截止频率
Rated Voltage
额定电压
Rated Current
额定电流
Min. Insulation
Resistance 绝缘电阻
Units 单位 MHz Volt mA MΩ
Symbol 符号 f0 VDC Ir IR
MFL3216ST100M1E 10 25 100 30
MFL3216ST220M1E 22 25 100 30
MFL3216ST470M1E 47 25 100 30
MFL3216ST680M1E 68 25 100 30
MFL3216ST101M1E 100 25 100 30
※: Products with other electrical characteristics can be provided upon customer’s request. Please contact your local sales.
■顺络电子 Sunlord                                                                                                            35■
MFL2012SP501M1C
MFL2012SP301M1C